23
4 Shelf Starter
Model Number
4 Shelf Add-on
Model Number
Outside Dimensions (in)Weight
(lb)
Weight
(lb)
63” Wire Shelving
W3618-63 52.0 36.0 18.0 63.0 WA3618-63 45.0
W4818-63 62.0 48.0 18.0 63.0 WA4818-63 55.0
W6018-63 82.0 60.0 18.0 63.0 WA6018-63 75.0
W7218-63 94.0 72.0 18.0 63.0 WA7218-63 87.0
W3624-63 66.0 36.0 24.0 63.0 WA3624-63 59.0
W4824-63 78.0 48.0 24.0 63.0 WA4824-63 71.0
W6024-63 98.0 60.0 24.0 63.0 WA6024-63 91.0
W7224-63 118.0 72.0 24.0 63.0 WA7224-63 111.0
74” Wire Shelving
W3618-74 54.0 36.0 18.0 74.0 WA3618-74 46.0
W4818-74 64.0 48.0 18.0 74.0 WA4818-74 56.0
W6018-74 84.0 60.0 18.0 74.0 WA6018-74 76.0
W7218-74 96.0 72.0 18.0 74.0 WA7218-74 88.0
W3624-74 68.0 36.0 24.0 74.0 WA3624-74 60.0
W4824-74 80.0 48.0 24.0 74.0 WA4824-74 72.0
W6024-74 100.0 60.0 24.0 74.0 WA6024-74 92.0
W7224-74 120.0 72.0 24.0 74.0 WA7224-74 112.0
86” Wire Shelving
W3618-86 58.0 36.0 18.0 86.0 WA3618-86 48.0
W4818-86 68.0 48.0 18.0 86.0 WA4818-86 58.0
W6018-86 88.0 60.0 18.0 86.0 WA6018-86 78.0
W7218-86 100.0 72.0 18.0 86.0 WA7218-86 90.0
W3624-86 72.0 36.0 24.0 86.0 WA3624-86 62.0
W4824-86 84.0 48.0 24.0 86.0 WA4824-86 74.0
W6024-86 104.0 60.0 24.0 86.0 WA6024-86 94.0
W7224-86 124.0 72.0 24.0 86.0 WA7224-86 144.0
L D H
Model
Dimensions (in)Weight
(lb)